<HTML>

<PRE>

SUMMARY REPORT MARATHON COUNTY, WI UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 2020 FALL PRIMARY

RUN TIME:09:57 PM AUGUST 11, 2020

STATISTICS
VOTES PERCENT

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 111). . . . . 111 100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . 78,752
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . 22,182
BALLOTS CAST - Democratic . . . . . 9,785 44 .11
BALLOTS CAST - Republican . . . . . 11,001 49.59
BALLOTS CAST - Constitution . . . . 43 .19
BALLOTS CAST - Nonpartisan. . . . . 240 1.08
BALLOTS CAST - CROSSOVER . . . . . 214
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . 26 .12
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . 28.17
VOTER TURNOUT - CROSSOVER . . . . . .27
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . . . . . .03

RO AORONCRORON
P A A e A A R i L

(Nonpart-i San) Yedede N hh Nt

Party Preference Section
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Democratic . . . . 9,507 48.58
Republican . . . . . . . . . . 10,020 51.20
Constitution . . . . . . . . . 43 .22
Over vVotes . . . . . . . . . 6
Under votes . . . . . . . . . 1,767

e e e e we R A R N R N
E e e e A A R RS

* (Democratic)

Representative in Congress
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Tricia zZunker . . . . 9,349 99.77
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 22 .23
Over vVotes . . . . . . . . . 2
Under votes . . . . . . . . . 763

State Senator District 12
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Ed vocke. . . .. 117 100.00
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 0

Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

Under votes . . . . . . . . . 30

Representative to the Assembly District 35
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Tyler E. Ruprecht . .. 115 100.00
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . 0

Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 1

Under votes . . . . . . . . . 31

Representative to the Assembly District 69
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 17 OF 17 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Brian Giles. . . . 733 99.73
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 2 .27



over Votes
Under Votes

Representative to the Assembly District 85

(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 42 OF 42 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Jeff Johnson .
Aaron A. LaFave
WRITE-IN.
over Votes
Under Votes

3,051
1,629

429

Representative to the Assembly District 86

(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. . .
over Votes
Under Votes

85
3,672

Representative to the Assembly District 87

(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Richard Pulcher
WRITE-IN. .
over Votes
Under Votes

District Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Theresa E. Wetzsteon.
WRITE-IN. . .
over Votes
Under Votes

County Clerk
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

WRITE-IN.
over Votes
Under Votes

County Treasurer
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

WRITE-IN. .
over Votes
Under Votes

Register of Deeds
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

WRITE-IN.
over Votes
Under Votes

e e e e

* (Republican) *

Representative in Congress
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Tom Tiffany.
WRITE-IN.
over Votes
Under Votes

203
46

8,752
27

1,330

228
9,557

184
0
9,601

173
0
9,612

oo e e e we
e

10,383
3

1,214

65

100.

100.

99.
.31

100.

100.

100.

99.
.37

.14
34.
.09

78

00

00

69

00

00

00

63



State Senator District 12
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Mary Czaja-Felzkowski .
WRITE-IN. . . . .
over Votes .
Under votes .

Representative to the Assembly District
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Calvin callahan
Donald Nelson .
WRITE-IN. .

over Votes .

Under Votes .

Representative to the Assembly District
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 17 OF 17 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Donna M. Rozar.
Michael V. Smith .
Matthew F. windheuser
Tim Miller . ..
WRITE-IN. .

Over Votes .

Under Vvotes .

Representative to the Assembly District
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 42 OF 42 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Patrick Snyder.
WRITE-IN. .
Oover Votes .
Under Votes .

Representative to the Assembly District
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
John Spiros. .
WRITE-IN. .
Oover Votes .
Under Votes .

Representative to the Assembly District
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
James W. Edming .
WRITE-IN. .
Oover Votes .
Under Votes .

District Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

WRITE-IN. .
over Votes .
Under Votes .

County Clerk
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Kim Trueblood . .
WRITE-IN.

35

69

85

86

87

330

90

257

113

51

789

254

53
548

87

3,599

462

4,228
12

674

394

117

62
10,939

9,168
37

100.

69.
30.

47.
15.

33.

99.
.19

99.
.28

99.
.25

100.

99.
.40

00

46
54

81

72

75

00

60



over Votes
Under Votes

County Treasurer
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

connie Beyersdorff
Audrey Jensen
WRITE-IN.
over Votes
Under Votes

Register of Deeds
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Dean Stratz.
WRITE-IN.
over Votes
Under Votes

Fdkdckdkdk (Constitution) °

Representative in Congress
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

WRITE-IN. .
over Votes
Under Votes

State Senator District 12
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN.
over Votes
Under Votes

Representative to the Assembly District
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. .
Over Votes
Under Votes

Representative to the Assembly District
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 17 OF 17 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. . .
over Votes
Under Votes

Representative to the Assembly District
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 42 OF 42 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. . .
Over Votes
Under Votes

Representative to the Assembly District
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. . .
over Votes
Under Votes

Representative to the Assembly District

35

69

85

86

87

2,352

6,028
3,861

16

1,708

9,216

19
5

2,318

OO coowv

OO O

oo

ROoA

60.86
38.98
.16

99.79
.21

100.00

100.00

100.00



</PRE>
</HTML>

(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN.
over Votes
Under Votes

District Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

WRITE-IN. .
over Votes
Under Votes

County Clerk
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

WRITE-IN.
over Votes
Under Votes

County Treasurer
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

WRITE-IN. .
over Votes
Under Votes

Register of Deeds
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

WRITE-IN.
over Votes
Under Votes

NOO

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00



