<HTML> <PRE>

SUMMARY REPORT RUN DATE:08/11/20 RUN TIME:09:57 PM MARATHON COUNTY, WI 2020 FALL PRIMARY AUGUST 11, 2020 STATISTICS

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

				VOTES	PERCENT
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL. BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCR BALLOTS CAST - Republ BALLOTS CAST - CONSTIBALLOTS CAST - NONPAR BALLOTS CAST - CROSSO BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK	OTAL . atic . ican . tution tisan. VER OVER .		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	111 78,752 22,182 9,785 11,001 43 240 214 26	100.00 44.11 49.59 .19 1.08 .12 28.17 .27 .03
****	**** (No	onpart	isan) **	*****	
Constitution Over Votes Under Votes	RECINCTS		ΓΕD)	10,020 43 6 1,767	48.58 51.20 .22
Representative in Cong	ress				
WRITE-IN	· ·	S COUNT 	ΓED) 	9,349 22 2 763	99.77 .23
State Senator District	12				
(VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 6 OF 6 PRECI Ed Vocke WRITE-IN Over Votes Under Votes	NCTS COU 	JNTED)		117 0 0 30	100.00
Representative to the	Assembly	y Disti	rict 35		
(VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 6 OF 6 PRECI Tyler E. Ruprecht WRITE-IN Over Votes Under Votes			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	115 0 1 31	100.00
Representative to the (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 17 OF 17 PRE Brian Giles	-			733	99.73
WRITE-IN	: :	: :	: :	2	.27

	Votes Votes						:		:		0 84	
Representative to the Assembly District 85 (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 42 OF 42 PRECINCTS COUNTED)												
Jeff Jol Aaron A WRITE-II	nnson . LaFav	⁄e		:		:	:	:)	:	3,051 1,629 4 0	65.14 34.78 .09
	Votes		+ba			"h.]					429	
Represent (VOTE FOI (WITI WRITE-II	R) 1 H 37 OF	37	PF		INC	ΓS	-	NTE		L 00	85	100.00
Over	Votes Votes			:			:	:	:	:	0 3,672	100.00
Represent (VOTE FOI	R) 1						-		rict	87		
Richard WRITE-II Over		er •		:	•	:	:		:	:	203 0 0 46	100.00
District (VOTE FO	Attorr R) 1	ney		•	•	•			•	•	40	
Theresa WRITE-I	٧	zst		١.	:	:	:	:			8,752 27 2	99.69 .31
	Votes Votes		•	:	•		:				1,330	
WRITE-I	R) 1 H 111 C N		.11	PRE	ECII	NCT	s co	OUN [.]	TED)		228	100.00
	Votes Votes		•	:	•	:	:	:			9,557	
County T (VOTE FOI (WITI			.11	PRE	ECI	NCT	s co	DUN [.]	TED))		
WRITE-II Over	N Votes	:	:		:	:	:	:			184 0	100.00
Under Register	Votes		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	9,601	
(VOTE FOI	R) 1 H 111 C		.11	PRE	ECI	NCT	s co	DUN [.]	TED))	4-5	
	Votes		:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	173 0	100.00
under	Votes		•	•	•	(R	enul	· oli	· canì	•	9,612	
Represen	tative	in	Cor	igre	ess		- -					
(VOTE FOI (WITI TOM Tif	H 111 C		.11	PRE	ECI	NCT	s co	DUN ⁻	TED))	10,383	99.63
WRITE-I			•		•	•	:	:	:	:	39 2	.37
	Votes						•	•	•	•	1,214	

State Senator District 12 (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)		
Mary Czaja-Felzkowski	330 0 0 90	100.00
Representative to the Assembly District 35 (VOTE FOR) 1		
(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Calvin Callahan Donald Nelson WRITE-IN Over Votes Under Votes	257 113 0 0 51	69.46 30.54
Representative to the Assembly District 69 (VOTE FOR) 1		
(WITH 17 OF 17 PRECINCTS COUNTED)Donna M. Rozar	789 254 53 548 1 1	15.44 3.22 33.31
Representative to the Assembly District 85 (VOTE FOR) 1		
(WITH 42 OF 42 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Patrick Snyder	3,599 7 1 462	99.81 .19
Representative to the Assembly District 86		
(VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS COUNTED) John Spiros	4,228 12 3 674	99.72 .28
Representative to the Assembly District 87		
(VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED) James W. Edming WRITE-IN Over Votes Under Votes	394 1 0 117	99.75 .25
District Attorney (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN	62 0 10,939	100.00
County Clerk (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Kim Trueblood	9,168 37	99.60 .40

Over Votes	2,352	
County Treasurer (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Connie Beyersdorff Audrey Jensen WRITE-IN	6,028 3,861 16 3	38.98
Under Votes	1,708	
(VOTE FOR)1(WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED)Dean StratzWRITE-INOver Votes.Under Votes.	9,216 19 5 2,318	.21
******** (Constitution) **	*****	*
Representative in Congress (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN	5 0 38	100.00
State Senator District 12 (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN	0 0 0	
Representative to the Assembly District 35 (VOTE FOR) 1		
(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN	0 0 0	
Representative to the Assembly District 69 (VOTE FOR) 1		
(WITH 17 OF 17 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN	0 0 5	
Representative to the Assembly District 85 (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 42 OF 42 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN	1	100.00
Over Votes	0 20	
Representative to the Assembly District 86 (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN	4 0 11	100.00
Representative to the Assembly District 87		

(VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN	0 0 2	
District Attorney (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN	5 0 38	100.00
County Clerk (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN	5 0 38	100.00
County Treasurer (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN	5 0 38	100.00
Register of Deeds (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 111 OF 111 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN	5 0 38	100.00

</PRE> </HTML>